                                                                                           Page: 1 of 7
 GLACIER is an architectural and decorative division of SNOWBALL INC.          E: sales@snowball-inc.com              W: www.snowball-inc.com
   SB-U101B
    SB-U101C
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Bromont circular pendants are made of extruded aluminum
with direct and indirect lighting components using a glare free
acrylic ring. Sizes range from 15.75" to 70.87" and can be

EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS
LUMEN OUTPUT
                                                                                           Page: 3 of 7
 GLACIER is an architectural and decorative division of SNOWBALL INC.          E: sales@snowball-inc.com              W: www.snowball-inc.com
STANDARD COLOR FINISHES
In addition to our standard colors, we offer more than 6,500 finishes and colors for your luminaire. We
can match your paint sample or any RAL finish. Add texture and originality to create a perfect match.
EMERGENCY BATTRY OPTIONS                             SEE SPEC
PICTURE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SB-EBP/5W/B Factory installed Remote Emergency Battery Pack 5W 90 minutes
SB-EBP/10.7W/B Factory installed Remote Emergency Battery Pack 10.7W 90 minutes
SB-EBP/17W/B Factory installed Remote Emergency Battery Pack 17W 90 minutes
RGBW/TUNABLE WHITE SMART CONTROL                 SEE SPEC AND VIDEO
                                                                                           Page: 4 of 7
 GLACIER is an architectural and decorative division of SNOWBALL INC.          E: sales@snowball-inc.com              W: www.snowball-inc.com
SB-U01A
SB-U01B
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHTS: Canopy Size for ZigBee & DMX: 15.75” x 2.76”
 4.5 Ibs                 5.8 Ibs                     7.6 Ibs                        9.5 Ibs
 11.2 Ibs                             12.5 Ibs                            14.2 Ibs
4.5 Ibs                 5.8 Ibs                   7.6 Ibs                         9.5 Ibs
 11.2 Ibs                          12.5 Ibs                              14.2 Ibs
                                                                                           Page: 5 of 7
 GLACIER is an architectural and decorative division of SNOWBALL INC.          E: sales@snowball-inc.com              W: www.snowball-inc.com
SB-U01C
PHOTOMETRIC:
SB-U101A20WSZ  15.75” 20W @ 4000K
SB-U101A30WSZ  23.62” 30W @ 4000K
      11.2 Ibs                            12.5 Ibs                               14.2 Ibs
4.5 Ibs                 5.8 Ibs                     7.6 Ibs                       9.5 Ibs
                                                                                           Page: 6 of 7
 GLACIER is an architectural and decorative division of SNOWBALL INC.          E: sales@snowball-inc.com              W: www.snowball-inc.com
SB-U101A40WSZ  31.5” 40W @ 4000K
SB-U101A50WSZ  39.37” 50W @ 4000K
SB-U101A60WSZ  47.24” 60W @ 4000K
                                                                                           Page: 7 of 7
 GLACIER is an architectural and decorative division of SNOWBALL INC.          E: sales@snowball-inc.com              W: www.snowball-inc.com
SB-U101A70WSZ  59.06” 70W @ 4000K
  SB-U101A80WSZ  70.87” 80W @ 4000K